132-Sun. 9-Ball Sharpshooters 9-Ball

00044
02452
03838
03591
01998

02507
02040
05955
02950
03157
03052

01637
00782
06463
00359
02205

SL Tier: Black Tier (9-Ball)

Cody
Mark
Matthew
Jeremy
James

Parker
Young

Perry

Murray
Gugenberger

SL Tier: Green Tier (9-Ball)

Courtney
Eric
Wayne
Del
Anthony
Bianca

Pazzaglia
Orologio
Skowfoe
Robinson
Canizzaro
Barnes

SL Tier: White Tier (9-Ball)

Ryan
James
Wayne
Kelsey
Audre

Gottobed
Haley Il
Skowfoe Il
Tesiero
Hartman

o ~h 000 b

333-Tues 9-Ball Sharpshooters 9-Ball

02857
02836
00713
02652
02699

90164
01819
02883
03180
02985

SL Tier: Black Tier (9-Ball)

Donnie
Jarrett
Matthew
Chris
Matt

Davie
Yost
Heroth
Daniel
Gitchel

SL Tier: Green Tier (9-Ball)

Clayton
Nicholas
Makayla
Cayden
Mark

Vanvalkenburg
Coppola
Washock

Cary

Sargalis

SL Tier: White Tier (9-Ball)
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PPM Place
13.5000 1
12.7143 2
12.0000 3
10.1250 4
9.3333 5

PPM Place
13.2000 1
12.6667 2
11.2222 3
10.5000 4
10.1667 5
6.8750 9

PPM Place
12.8333 1
12.1667 2
11.7000 3
11.5714 4
11.5000 5

PPM Place
14.6667 1
13.5000 2
13.1667 3
11.7500 4
10.8889 5

PPM Place
12.5000 1
12.4286 2
12.3333 3
11.8182 4
11.6250 5

PPM Place




03009
03402
00359
02621
00782

Donald
Linda
Kelsey
Korey
James

Klingbeil
Scott
Tesiero
Washock
Haley llI
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432-Wed. 9-Ball Glovers/Johns 9-Ball

02722
03755
01417
00496

02540
03025
02091
03004
02951

02905
01666
02981
02942
02884

SL Tier: Black Tier (9-Ball)

Eric
Alfred
Joseph
Nathan

Etherton
Rowback Jr
Gardner
Clark

SL Tier: Green Tier (9-Ball)

Samantha
Melissa
Cheyenne
Dylan
Daniel

Jacquard
Bieneman
Rebello
Diamond
Johns

SL Tier: White Tier (9-Ball)

Carissa
Austin
Dayton
Ryan
Cody

O'Brien
Brock
Etherton
Nunziata
Fisher
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532-Thurs 9-Ball Canajoharie 9-Ball

01552
07213
02857
01451
00900

03209
02977
02086
05914

SL Tier: Black Tier (9-Ball)

Christapher
Charlie
Donnie
Harold
Josh

Herringshaw
Haggerty
Davie
Snyder
Mickel

SL Tier: Green Tier (9-Ball)

Michelle
Terry
Amanda
Cassandra

Cuozzo
Parker
Williams
Allen
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15.1429 1
14.1667 2
13.1111 3
12.0000 4
11.4286 5
PPM Place
11.7143 1
11.0000 2
9.8182 3
9.2857 4
PPM Place
12.0000 1
11.8889 2
10.4615 3
10.2308 4
9.3077 5
PPM Place
13.8462 1
12.5833 2
10.8333 3
10.6000 4
10.5000 5
PPM Place
12.3000 1
12.0000 2
10.5000 3
10.2000 4
9.0000 5
PPM Place
12.0909 1
11.7500 2
11.1818 3
10.8462 4



01458

02494
00361
00570
01452
01304

02999
02452
03186
02591
01929

01588
03001
03223
02623
03069

03135
02831
02984
04762
02439

03601
02591
02452
06742
02014

Katti Sweet
SL Tier: White Tier (9-Ball)

Harland Oldick
Timothy Dempsey
Raymond McGuire
Chad Spaulding
Franco Scaffidi-Fonti

SL Tier: Black Tier (9-Ball)

Anthony Vidal Natvidad
Mark Young

Chad Garlock

Jay Patel

Mike Spooner

SL Tier: Green Tier (9-Ball)

Daniel McCoy
Dave Addington
Chris Brownell
Bill Packard
Gabrielle Staley

SL Tier: White Tier (9-Ball)

Jason Craver

Frank Staley, Sr.
Peter Hendricks
Sheryl Wieszchowski
Chris Torres

SL Tier: Black Tier (9-Ball)

Thomas Seaver
Jay Patel
Mark Young
Tyler Schoeffler

Christopher  Renda
SL Tier: Green Tier (9-Ball)

SL

4
4
5
4
4

533-Thurs 9-Ball Amsterdam 9-Ball
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632-Fri 9-Ball Sharpshooters 9-Ball

n |(0
||_oo\1\1030)|_

10.3333 5
PPM Place
11.3636 1
11.2500 2
10.5556 3
10.4167 4
9.2500 5
PPM Place
11.1667 1
10.6667 2
10.3333 3
9.4286 4
9.0000 5
PPM Place
13.6250 1
12.1818 2
10.1818 3
9.8571 4
9.5000 5
PPM Place
12.8750 1
12.5455 2
11.0000 3
10.6667 4
10.3333 5
PPM Place
15.0000 1
12.3333 2
11.5000 3
11.3750 4
11.1667 5
PPM Place




02080
07303
06938
02081
01680

02621
03963
03053
05471
00815

Joshua
William
Patricia
Ryley
Patti

Korey
Corey
Tonia
AimeedJoe
Cheyenne

Lindsay
Miller 11
Dedla
Cary
Wadsworth

SL Tier: White Tier (9-Ball)

Washock
Anderson
Cummings
Getman
Nowicki
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14.6250
13.2857
13.0000
11.6000
11.3750

PPM

A W N -

Place

12.1000
11.8889
11.8571
11.7000
11.4000

a W N =



